Copyright© 2024 CSSUN Energy Co., LTD
LiFePO4 Battery
Power Wall Battery
Safety Long Life 19’ StandLPW Series Brief Introduce
Durable Lithium Battery use CSSUN
LPW series Power Wall battery system is 48V system for communications
back-up type LiFePO4 (lithium iron phosphate) battery products, the system
uses the advanced LiFePO4 battery technology with the benefit of long cycle

 Build in Smart BMS
 Multiple battery modules, max 16pcs parallel
 Able to operate at -20~60℃
 Prismatic Cell, ≥ 6000 times Cycles
 Long life high stability under high-temp.
General Features
LiFePO4 Battery
Power Wall Battery
LPW Series Wall Mounted Battery
LiFePO4 Lithium Cell + Smart BMS
For Home Power System, Solar, Back Up …
Inverters Support Brands:
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension（mm) Weight Square Cell
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs connect Cycles
LPW24V100 25.6V 100Ah 330 505 145 25kgs 8S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW24V200 25.6V 200Ah 380 580 170 38kgs 8S2P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V50H 51.2V 100Ah 380 580 170 43kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V100 48.0V 100Ah 380 580 170 41kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V150 48.0V 150Ah 750 580 170 58kgs 15S3P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V200 48.0V 200Ah 800 600 250 78kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V250 48.0V 250Ah 950 950 30 104kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V100H 51.2V 100Ah 380 580 170 43kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V150H 51.2V 150Ah 750 580 170 62kgs 16S3P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V200H 51.2V 200Ah 800 600 250 82kgs 16S2P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V250H 51.2V 250Ah 950 950 300 100kgs 16S5P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V280H 51.2V 280Ah 780 435 232.5 114kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V300H 51.2V 300Ah 780 435 232.5 121kgs 16S3P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V320H 51.2V 320Ah 780 435 232.5 123kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
Battery Performance Characteristics
Battery BMS Specifications
( Data test from 16 Series Cell )
Note: All above information shall be changed without prior notice, CSSUN reserves the right to explain and update the latest information. Welcome inquiry us !